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World Golf Ranking

Player
Bernhard Langer
Tom Lehman
Fred Couples
David Frost
Tom Pernice Jr
John Cook
Mark O'Meara
Jay Don Blake
Fred Funk

Jay Haas
Rocco Mediate
Michael Allen
Russ Cochran
Peter Senior
Kenny Perry
Kirk Triplett
Mark Calcavecchia
Corey Pavin
Roger Chapman
Chien Soon Lu
Willie Wood
Olin Browne
Hale Irwin

Duffy Waldorf
Bill Glasson
Brad Bryant
Mark Wiebe
Joe Daley

Jeff Sluman
Esteban Toledo
Dan Forsman
Tom Watson
John Huston
Joey Sindelar
Larry Mize
Steve Pate

Dick Mast

Carl Mason
Tommy Armour Il
Gene Sauers
Gary Hallberg
Tom Kite

Mark McNulty
Steve Elkington
David Eger
Mike Goodes
Andrew Magee
Bobby Clampett
Loren Roberts
Eduardo Romero
Chip Beck

Nick Price

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country
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Points
14023
12005
8043
8561
5508
8748
6015
7789
7738
7275
2937
8363
5809
8518
6779
4041
9456
5741
3748
4323
3852
4515
2541
2978
4161
3976
3887
2413
5524
1644
2540
2572
4010
2667
2781
2907
1596
552
2578
2051
2628
2521
2082
1443
2573
2871
1929
1366
2592
1448
1625
2009

Thru:

# Events
34
32
18
27
18
34
22
29
25
26
5
34
23
32
25
13
36
26
8
21
11
23
10
7
21
22
22
8
31
5
13
11
23
15
21
17
6

1
16
7
18
15
12
4
19
23
9
7
24
8
12
14

April 28, 2013

Points Avg Ranking

7.987
7.348
6.893
6.283
5.537
5.361
5.187
5.149
4.979
4.978
4.847
4.758
4,725
4.605
4.403
4.233
4.063
4.036
3.773
3.693
3.548
3.360
3.157
3.131
3.103
2.940
2.888
2.826
2.824
2.776
2.655
2.566
2.548
2.497
2.459
2.378
2.248
2.228
2.225
2.191
2.101
2.095
2.047
2.037
1.988
1.934
1.817
1.727
1.697
1.662
1.646
1.575



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Bob Tway
Mark Brooks
Jim Gallagher Jr
Brad Faxon
Joel Edwards
Craig Stadler
Mark Mouland
Wayne Levi
Sandy Lyle
Rod Spittle
Barry Lane

Jim Rutledge
Jeff Freeman
Bart Bryant
Bob Gilder
David Peoples
Tom Byrum
James Mason
Peter Fowler
Hal Sutton

lan Woosnam
Scott Simpson
Steve Lowery
Jerry Pate

Jeff Hart

Lance Ten Broeck
Ted Schulz
Lonnie Nielsen
Larry Nelson
Gil Morgan
Bobby Wadkins
Lee Rinker
Scott Hoch

D. A. Weibring
Boonchu Ruangkit
Gene Jones
Tom Jenkins
Jim Thorpe
Bruce Vaughan
Steve Jones
Morris Hatalsky
Curtis Strange
Mike Reid
Peter Jacobsen
Kiyoshi Murota
Jim Carter
Trevor Dodds
Damon Green
Stan Utley
Gordon Brand Jr
P H Horgan IlI
Neal Lancaster
Jong Duck Kim
J.L. Lewis

Joe Ozaki

Jeff Roth

Andy North
Kevin Spurgeon
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kor
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1296
1388
1104
1148
1214
975
1367
752
948
1424
813
1251
1196
804
1086
913
753
482
700
893
327
757
781
362
755
416
454
432
660
631
182
536
532
541
225
470
539
535
378
357
346
136
359
414
341
277
120
181
105
105
203
308
90
337
203
66
55
55
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1.535
1518
1.497
1.479
1.457
1.453
1.402
1.364
1.362
1.352
1.328
1.316
1.286
1.266
1.250
1.205
1.185
1.176
1.153
1.000
0.956
0.954
0.932
0.927
0.917
0.872
0.834
0.816
0.807
0.790
0.748
0.745
0.736
0.696
0.690
0.685
0.679
0.656
0.649
0.596
0.589
0.554
0.542
0.522
0.521
0.493
0.490
0.482
0.430
0.430
0.415
0.406
0.380
0.377
0.301
0.274
0.230
0.230
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R.W. Eaks

Robert Thompson
Phil Blackmar

Tom Purtzer

Bruce Fleisher

Paul Wesselingh
Gary Wolstenholme
Fulton Allem

Keith Fergus

Tim Simpson

Gary Koch
Christopher Williams
Mikael Hogberg
Mike Harwood

Mike Nicolette
Robin Freeman
Juan Quiros
Ronnie Black

Allen Doyle
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55
45
133
130
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0.230
0.190
0.173
0.170
0.142
0.140
0.140
0.140
0.132
0.094
0.070
0.056
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.028
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